10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18

Application
Id

Merchant
Dba Name

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range
Landmark

Neighbour
Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FEPgmMOAH

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

S/O: Ramesh Ram, Ward no- 08, House no- 378, Landmark- Near ice-
cream factory, VILL- Noorsarai, P.S- Noorsarai, P.O- Noorsarai, DIST-
Nalanda, Bihar, 803113, India., 378, ice-cream factory
noorsarai+Noorsarai+Bihar+803113, NALANDA, BIHAR(PATNA)

7488761856
Bihar 803113
Yes

Local

nooesarai

Negative

Negative

Negative

Customer Refused For Verification
Residential

25.2724963
85.4559232
45051

2025-08-18



19

20

21

22
23

24

Time Of
Report

lo Comment

Final
Submit

14:00:43

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O: RAMESH RAM,
WARD NO- 08, HOUSE NO- 378, LANDMARK- NEAR ICE-CREAM
FACTORY, VILL- NOORSARAI, P.S- NOORSARAI, P.O- NOORSARAI,
DIST- NALANDA, BIHAR, 803113, INDIA., 378, ICE-CREAM FACTORY
NOORSARAI+NOORSARAI+BIHAR+803113, NALANDA,
BIHAR(PATNA) ON 18-08-2025 14:00:43. WE COULD NOT MEET
ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE
AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

Date of Allocation 2025-08-16

Time of Allocation 17:23:34

residence_photo_with_applicant

7FF4+49F Nur Saral Blhar 803113, India ..
18-08-2025 01:56:40 P

25. 2724486 85. 455941
Pincode : 803113




25 residence_photo_with_agent

7FF4+3C4 ur Sa har 803113, India ...
18-08-2025 01 56:56 PM

25.2724817,85.4559113
Pincode : 803143

26 residence_photo_with_inside_household

25 2724245 35'4559504
Pincode 803113 . .




27 residence_photo_outside

7FF4+3C4 NuF Sarat, Bihar 803113, Incha
18-08- 2025 015 gdp

262728072,85.455

Pincode ; 8031

28 Photo with Agent

7FF4+49F Nur Sarai Blhar 803113, Indla
18-08-2025 01:57:53 P

25.2725778.85. 4559011
Pincode : 8031




29 Photo of ID Proof

7FF4%49F: Nur Sarai, B
18-08-2025 01:58:03 PM
25.2726167,85.4558753
Pincode : 888113

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 18-08-2025 14:00:43
5 Name of the person doing Field

Verification(FV)
8 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES

LIMITEDaAhOSO00000FEPgmMOAH

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




