

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FEPqm0AH
2	Merchant Dba Name	Manish Kumar
3	Customer Name	Manish Kumar
4	Address	S/O: Ramesh Ram, Ward no- 08, House no- 378, Landmark- Near ice-cream factory, VILL- Noorsarai, P.S- Noorsarai, P.O- Noorsarai, DIST- Nalanda, Bihar, 803113, India., 378, ice-cream factory noorsarai+Noorsarai+Bihar+803113, NALANDA, BIHAR(PATNA)
5	Contact Number	7488761856
6	Pincode	Bihar 803113
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Landmark	nooesarai
10	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
11	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
12	CPV Status	Negative
13	Remarks	Customer Refused For Verification
14	Verification Type	Residential
15	Latitude	25.2724963
16	Longitude	85.4559232
17	Case Id	45051
18	Date Of Report	2025-08-18

19	Time Of Report	14:00:43
20	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O: RAMESH RAM, WARD NO- 08, HOUSE NO- 378, LANDMARK- NEAR ICE-CREAM FACTORY, VILL- NOORSARAI, P.S- NOORSARAI, P.O- NOORSARAI, DIST- NALANDA, BIHAR, 803113, INDIA., 378, ICE-CREAM FACTORY NOORSARAI+NOORSARAI+BIHAR+803113, NALANDA, BIHAR(PATNA) ON 18-08-2025 14:00:43. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
21	Final Submit	1

22	Date of Allocation	2025-08-16
23	Time of Allocation	17:23:34

24	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>7FF4+49F, Nur Sarai, Bihar 803113, India ... 18-08-2025 01:56:40 PM 25.2724486, 85.455941 Pincode : 803113</p>
----	--------------------------------	--

25 residence_photo_with_agent



26 residence_photo_with_inside_household



27 residence_photo_outside



28 Photo with Agent



29 Photo of ID Proof



7FF4+49F, Nur Sarai, Bihar 803113, India ...
18-08-2025 01:58:03 PM
25.2726167 85.4558753
Pincode : 803113

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	18-08-2025 14:00:43
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED DaAhOS0000FEPqm0AH
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

